MICRO-LINE™ DRIPLINE
1/4” NON-PC DRIPLINE
Micro-line is a small diameter, low-density polyethylene dripline.
The dripline emitters have a cylindrical design with a long
turbulent flow path and an inlet filter to prevent particles from
entering the drip emitter labyrinth. The Micro-line dripline inline
emitters are inserted and welded to the interior wall of the
polyethylene micro tubing in a preset spacing making it suitable for

MICRO-LINE™
MICRO-LINE™ DRIPLINE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL FLOW RATE DRIPPER SPACING    COLOR
100’ (30 m)
ML-106 0.52 6” (15 cm) black
ML-109 0.52 9” (22 cm) black
ML-112 0.52 12” (30 cm) black
ML-106B 0.52 6” (15 cm) brown
ML-109B 0.52 9” (22 cm) brown
ML-112B 0.52 12” (30 cm) brown
500’ (150 m)
ML-506 0.52 6” (15 cm) black
ML-509 0.52 9” (22 cm)  black
ML-512 0.52 12” (30 cm) black
ML-506B 0.52 6” (15 cm) brown
ML-509B 0.52 9” (22 cm) brown
ML-512B 0.52 12” (30 cm) brown
1,000’ (300 m)
ML-1006 0.52 6” (15 cm) black
ML-1009 0.52 9” (22 cm) black
ML-1012 0.52 12” (30 cm) black
ML-1006B 0.52 6” (15 cm) brown
ML-1009B 0.52 9” (22 cm) brown
ML-1012B 0.52 12” (30 cm) brown
3,000’ (900 m)
ML-3006 0.52 6” (15 cm) black
ML-3009 0.52 9” (22 cm) black
ML-3012 0.52 12” (30 cm) black